South Australian Retired Railway Employees Club Incorporated

Programme for the first half-year of 2010

Meetings are held each alternate Monday in the “The Community Centre”
171 Sturt Street, Adelaide commencing at 2.00 PM

Internet address http://sarreci.yolasite.com
Monday February 15:
Annual General Meeting. Yearly Reports. General Business and Discussions.

Monday March 1:
Speaker Margaret Rohde.

Topic “Christie Walk, the Eco Village”
Monday March 15:
Speaker Our Member John Morcom. Topic “The Early Medical Profession”

Monday March 29:
Speaker Sue Bull from METRO HOME LINK


Topic “Home Support Services”

Monday April 19:
Speaker none 

Monday May 3:
Speaker Max Jahn who will be presenting 2 short films on Australian Railway’s, one of Queensland Rail.
Monday May 17:
Speaker Maxine Cape from AGED RIGHTS ADVOCACY SERVICE. 

Monday May 31:
Speaker From COTA Seniors Voice

 
Topic “Beyond Maturity Blues: Depression”

Monday June 7:
Our Patron Ron Fitch 100th Birthday  
Monday June 21:
Speaker Our Member John Morcom. Topic “Railway History since 1985”
